OPEN S\WEEPS BY DISTRICT FINAL 2022

EXHIBITORS

District One
Rebecca/Michal Moncur
Diane Walker

Constance Close

Brandon Maher

Kathy/Pam Tellechea/Renfro

District Two
Griffin Harrah
Kate/Lois Smith
Rebecca Brown
Renee Moore
Julie Manthey

District Three
Allyse/Breana Sullivan
Marta/Bridget Insley/Forman
Shane Ringdahl

Travis Knight

Tracy Mercer

District Four

Sandra Neal

Taylor Fields
Graham/Kjirsten/Kathy Thomas
Lynanne Crippen

Shawn/Lynn Layne

District Five

Jerry Hicks

David/Peggy Switzner
Dianne/Kasey Jenkins/McKone
Hannah/Caci McClelland
Kayla/Pam Grismore/Bixenman

SH

15
37
25
32
16

84
48
48
24
35

27
42
46
13
29

61
36
43
24
29

31
43
31
38
33

PT

1849
1793
1321
1262
1152

3915
3900
2429
1356
1110

3525
3021
2268
1625
1349

9089
4843
3134
2457
1167

2547
2215
2029
1819
1643

EXHIBITORS

District Six

Emily Poznaniak
Brooke/PJ Bunch/Dvorak
Laurie Limrite

Brad/Don Edmonson/Allen
Sandra Lowry

District Seven

Ryan Brehm
Michael/Christine Mageles
Sue Sykes

Lynzie Rinamon

Sheena Hill

District Eight

JIA/J Galford/Woten/Stuckey
Alyssa/Kaleb Ranft/Haynes
Beth Collins

Sandra Burkert

Gary/Julie Stewart

District Nine

Daniel/Lacey Crook

Erin Curry

Johnny/Travis Haussener/Cartier
Claire Burns

Jen Terry

SH

14
29
21
18

4

43
25
19

45
38
49
40
29

24
32
29
19
28

PT

1202
1167
1007
687
524

3896
1203
832
339
331

4412
3368
3232
2918
1834

1997
1857
1569
1426
1032






